Fall 2013 Cohort, Full-Time, Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
Six-Year Graduation Rate by Pell and/or Subsidized Stafford Recipeints

Bachelor's or equivalent degree-

seeking cohort

Recipients of a Pell Grant
(within entering year)

Recipients of a Direct
Subsidized Loan (within
entering year) that did not
receive a Pell Grant

Did not receive either a Pell
Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan
(within entering year)

Cohort

283

146

84

53

Exlcusions

Completed
Bachelor's
Degree within

150%

160

70

57

33

Graduation
Rate

57.3%

48.3%

70.4%

62.3%



