Fall 2013 Cohort, Full-Time, Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Undergraduates Six-Year Graduation Rate by Pell and/or Subsidized Stafford Recipeints

	Cohort	Exlcusions	Completed Bachelor's Degree within 150%	Graduation Rate
Bachelor's or equivalent degree- seeking cohort	283	4	160	57.3%
Recipients of a Pell Grant (within entering year)	146	1	70	48.3%
Recipients of a Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year) that did not receive a Pell Grant	84	3	57	70.4%
Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Direct Subsidized Loan (within entering year)	53	0	33	62.3%